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139 SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION--<:ontinue.d. 

Yearly Rate of Pay. , Annual 
J)epartalU Md Poolt.lon. In-

----------------''-111-nl_m_um__._. Mulmum.[ cremen~ 

liailifls­
lst Grade 
2nd Grade 
3rd Grade 

Caretaker, &c. 

JUSTICE. 

Crier and Custodian, :Supreme Court. 
Wellington 

Crier . • . • 
Librarian, Patent Office, Wellington .. 

LA.DOUB. 

Inspector of Factories and l!'ootwe>1,r­

lst Grade 

2nd Grade 

3rd Grade 

4th Grade 

Inspectors of Scaffolding-
1st Grade 

2nd Grade 

3rd Grade 

Inspectors of Fa.ctories (female} 
Inspectors of Weights a.nd Mea.sures .. 

LANDS AND SURVEY. 

Snrveyors' Assistants 
Fields Inspectors-

1st Grado 
2nd Grade 
3rd Grade 

Draughting Assistants-
1st Grade 
2nd Grade 

Map-mounters, &c. 
Caretaker, Kapiti Island 
Collectors of Rents and Inspectors of 

Securities 
Sorter •• 
Caretaker, Tonga.riro National Park .• 

£ 
2/j5 
220 
205 
205 

250 

335 
305 

275 

250 

305 
275 

250 

225 

4IO 
335 
240 

206 
70 

220 

275 

205 

£ 
290 
250 
215 
240 
295 

270 
295 

400 

350 

335 

295 

350 
335 

295 

270 
295 

265 

450 
400 
320 

295 
190 
250 
225* 
320 

255 
2!50 

* Free quarters. t Ra.me as Clerical sea.le. 

£ 
10 
10 
LO 
10 
10 

10 
lO 

f 1 of 15 
( 5 of 10 

15 
J3of 10 
( 2 of 15 
{ 1 of 15 

3 of 10 

15 
f 3 of 10 
12 of 15 

{ l of 15 
3 of 10 

10 

t 
t 

10 

15 

IO 

t Unsettled 

---------- -----
Yearly Rate of Pay. Annual 

Department and Poaitlon. 1 In· 
Mlnlmom. l.Maxlmom. crements. 

--------------"'--
I 

MARINE. I 

Assistant to Chief Inspector of Fisheries I 

Boatmen a.nd Launch-drivers 

Inspector of Fieheries, &c., Russell 

Inspector of Fisheries, Auckland (1) .• 

Inspector of Fisheries, Auckland (I) .• 

Assistmt Inspector of Fisheries and 
Launch-driver 

Inspector of Gear 

Inspector of Seamen 

Lighthouse Expert 

Lightkeepers 

Assistant Lightkeepers 

Manager, Oyster-depot 

Manager, S&lmon-etation, Hakatara.maa 

Assistant Manager, Salmon-station, 
Hakataramea 

Pilot and Signe.Iman 

Overseer 

Storekeeper's Assista.nt, Wellington •• 

Westport Harbour,-
Dredge Engineers­

Ohief 
Second 
Third 

Dredgemaster 
Dredgemaster's Asaista.nt 
As3ista.nt &rbourmaster and 

liaving-offiuer 
Harbourma.ster's A,sistetnt (l) 
Harbourmaster's Assistant (1) 
s~nior Signalman 
Assistant Signalma.n 

Storekeeper and Timek~ep,,r 

Re-

£ 
350 

190 

250 

275 

200 

345 

285 

335 

225§ 

150§ 
225 

.!7511 

220 

285 

250 

2:m 

210 

215 

£ 
400 

240 

335 

335 

240 

£ 
10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

{
2of£20 
l of £15 
l of£20 

10 

10 

5 

420 

335 

420 

250§ 
200§ 

295 
I 
{ l of£25 

5 of £5 
10 

31511 

:l40 

335 

300 

250 

363 
304% 
276 
363 
30'1'/5 
328! 

264 
2441/5 
264 
230 
260 

10 

5 

lO 

10 

10.&5 

10 

{ lof£10 
5of £5 

§ And free house. 1J Deduction made for house. 


