139

SCALES	FOR	GENERAL	DIVISION—contin	nued.
--------	-----	---------	-----------------	-------

Department and Desitte-	Yearly Rate of Pay.		Annual	Description of D. W.	Yearly Rate of Pay.		Annual In-
Department and Position,	Minimum.	Mazimum.	In- crements.	Department and Position.	Minimum.	Maximum.	crements
1			-	Marine.			
JUSTICE. Bailiffs— 1st Grade	£ 255	£ 290	£ 10	Assistant to Chief Inspector of Fisheries	£ 350	£ 400	£ 10
2nd Grade 3rd Grade	220 205	250 215	10 10	Boatmen and Launch-drivers	190	240	5
Caretaker, &c	205	240 295	10 10	Inspector of Fisheries, &c., Russell	250	335	10
Wellington Crier		270	10	Inspector of Fisheries, Auckland (1)	••	335	••
Librarian, Patent Office, Wellington.	250	295	10	Inspector of Fisheries, Auckland (1)	275	‡	. 10
			,	Assistant Inspector of Fisheries and Launch-driver	200	240	10
LABOUR.				Inspector of Gear	345	420	2 of £2 1 of £3
Inspector of Factories and Footwear— 1st Grade	335	400	∫1 of 15	Inspector of Seamen	285	335	10
2nd Grade	305	350	\ 5 of 10 15	Lighthouse Expert	335	420	10
3rd Grade	275	335	3 of 10 2 of 15	Lightkeepers	225§	250§	5
4th Grade	250	295	1 of 15 3 of 10	Assistant Lightkeepers	150§	200§	{ 1 of £ 5 of
Inspectors of Scaffolding— 1st Grade	305	350	15	Manager, Oyster-depot	225	295	10
2nd Grade	275	335	(3 of 10 2 of 15	Manager, Salmon-station, Hakataramea	.275	315	10
3rd Grade	250	295	1 of 15 3 of 10	Assistant Manager, Salmon-station, Hakataramea	220	240	5
Inspectors of Factories (female) Inspectors of Weights and Measures	225	270 295	10	Pilot and Signalman	285	335	lo
				Overseer	250	300	10
				Storekeeper's Assistant, Wellington	235	250	10,&
LANDS AND SURVEY.				Westport Harbour,	İ		1
Surveyors' Assistants	••	265	••	Dredge Engineers—		1.	
Fields Inspectors—	410	450		Chief		363	••
lst Grade 2nd Grade	335	400		Second	• •	3044/	5
0 1 0 1	240	320		Third	••	276	
3rd Grade	240	320	••	Dredgemaster		363	
	205	295	+	Dredgemaster's Assistant	••	3044/	
Ist Grade 2nd Grade	70	190	+	Assistant Harbourmaster and Re-	••	3283	•••
-	220	250	10	lieving-officer			
4	220	225*	••	Harbourmaster's Assistant (1)		264	
Collectors of Rents and Inspectors of	275	320	15	Harbourmaster's Assistant (1) Senior Signalman	••	244 ¹ / 264	5
Securities				Assistant Signalman	210	230	io
Sorter	205	255	10				(1 of:
		250		Storekeeper and Timekeeper	215	260	1 1 1 01 3

^{*} Free quarters.

[†]Same as Clerical scale.

 $[\]ddagger \mathbf{Unsettled}$

[§] And free house.

^{||} Deduction made for house.